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A001936061 SURAJIT  HANSDA Male No  1  1 1 ST  8  380.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000102185 SUBHAJIT  SUR Male No  2 2 UR  3  357.00  83.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327444 SRIPARNA  MAZUMDER Female No  3 3 UR  4  350.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559128 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH Male No  4 4 UR  10  349.00  79.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002119963 ASTHA KUMARI RAM Female No  5  1 5 SC  10  348.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001454118 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  6  1 6 OBC-B  11  347.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575030 MOHOR  SINHA Female No  7 7 UR  10  346.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464271 SPARSA  BAIN Female No  8  2 8 SC  5  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376546 AYANTIKA  SEN Female No  9 9 UR  9  343.00  85.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325672 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  10  3 10 SC  2  343.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579362 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  11  4 11 SC  10  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000200060 SANIA  ROY Female No  12 12 UR  4  336.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434793 MOJAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  13  2 13 OBC-B  7  333.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575825 DIYA  DAS Female No  14  5 14 SC  6  332.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000294643 SAMADRITO  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  15 15 UR  5  331.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434873 ISRAK  SK Male No  16  3 16 OBC-B  7  331.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002318583 ANASUA  GHOSH Female No  17 17 UR  7  324.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326731 TAJESONI  GHOSH Female No  18  4 18 OBC-B  20  322.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690902 ROKY  DAS Male No  19 19 UR  4  321.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001040469 SAHIN  AKTAR Male No  20  1 20 OBC-A  6  321.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596861 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  21  6 21 SC  5  318.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002430827 SHRIMOYEE  NANDI Female No  22 22 UR  14  317.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369884 SUNAYANA  PAUL Female No  23 23 UR  21  315.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777285 SNIGDHA  MANDAL Female No  24  7 24 SC  15  314.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521092 SRIPARNA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  9  314.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001066169 ANKUSH  CHAKRABORTY Male No  26 26 UR  10  311.00  74.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000540438 HRISHIKESH  GIRI Male No  27 27 UR  19  307.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014726 MST SUMAYYAH SEEREEN Female No  28 28 UR  2  307.00  77.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Naba Barrackpur Prafulla Chandra Mahavidyalaya,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:04.13

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001503182 SOMASHREE  SENGUPTA Female No  29 29 UR  15  305.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157039 PRATYASHA  ROY Female No  30  8 30 SC  13  305.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136282 SUVODIP  SAHA Male No  31  9 31 SC  6  304.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152028 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  32  10 32 SC  11  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471513 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  33  11 33 SC  17  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460670 RIMI  DAS Female No  34  12 34 SC  17  301.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712448 PALLABI  DAS Female No  35  13 35 SC  3  300.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631830 KHUSHI  SHAH Female No  36 36 UR  5  294.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876381 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  37  5 37 OBC-B  7  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334414 SOUMYADEEP  MONDAL Male No  38  14 38 SC  5  292.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165973 ANITA  RAI Female No  39 39 UR  10  290.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353597 ARCHITA  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  2  288.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000474342 CHUMKI  SARKAR Female No  41 41 UR  15  288.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000973095 MONDIRA  MONDAL Female No  42 42 UR  8  288.00  58.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001773411 ARJUN  CHAKRABORTY Male No  43 43 UR  2  287.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046339 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  44 44 UR  3  287.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000353591 ANWESHAN  CHATTERJEE Male No  45 45 UR  10  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786672 SAYAN KUMAR DHALI Male No  45  15 46 SC  5  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002378742 SIVANI  SHAW Female No  46 47 UR  16  285.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320576 RIPAN  SARKAR Male No  46 48 UR  3  285.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432324 ARPITA  SIKDAR Female No  47  16 49 SC  2  284.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326726 PRITAM  KARMAKAR Male No  48  6 50 OBC-B  16  283.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581007 MITA  MONDAL Female No  49  17 51 SC  9  283.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001451105 SOUMAJIT  DEY Male No  50 52 UR  5  282.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019892 SREEJEET  SAHA Male No  51 53 UR  7  281.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000780497 SRIJEETA  NAHA Female No  52 54 UR  6  278.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836911 KRISHNENDU  MAHATA Male No  53  7 55 OBC-B  11  278.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001496226 UJJAL  DEY Male No  54 56 UR  5  278.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002104178 RAJOPRIYA  DEY Female No  55 57 UR  4  277.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031596 TUHIN  GHOSH Male No  56  8 58 OBC-B  8  276.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002172574 RIA  SINGH Female No  57 59 UR  6  274.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528393 SHANTANU  BARDHAN Male No  58  9 60 OBC-B  22  273.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505854 SOURAV  RAY Male No  59  18 61 SC  3  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534146 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  60  19 62 SC  13  268.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155538 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  61  20 63 SC  4  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366301 SHIBAM  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  62 64 UR  19  266.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001707615 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  63 65 UR  9  266.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140850 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  64  21 66 SC  6  265.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000075394 DEBRANI  SAHA Female No  65 67 UR  8  265.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019575 ANANYA  MALLICK Female No  66  10 68 OBC-B  2  265.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534831 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  67  22 69 SC  19  264.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001131484 ABHISIKTA  SAMANTA Female No  68 70 UR  15  261.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000106895 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  69  23 71 SC  2  260.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230570 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  70  11 72 OBC-B  5  258.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002104351 MADHURIMA  SAMANTA Female No  71 73 UR  18  256.00  50.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001914260 SK IYASIN AHAMED Male No  72 74 UR  5  253.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509878 SUDIP  SING Male No  73  24 75 SC  4  251.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001703704 KOUSHIK  DEB Male No  74 76 UR  8  251.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875690 SUBHAJIT  NATH Male No  75 77 UR  20  250.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637703 SUMAIYA  KHATUN Female No  76 78 UR  5  250.00  65.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302930 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  77  25 79 SC  6  249.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166490 SWASTIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  78 80 UR  4  247.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002124857 AGNIDIPTA  RAHA Male No  79 81 UR  5  243.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980597 SUBHASISH  PAUL Male No  80 82 UR  4  240.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002025705 MANOSHI  DEBNATH Female No  81 83 UR  7  237.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034140 ANUSHKA  RAKSHIT Female No  82 84 UR  5  237.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001585510 ISHA  SINGH Female No  83 85 UR  2  236.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000000995 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  84 86 UR  10  234.00  63.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149808 MANOSHI  TURI Female No  85 87 UR  5  231.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001146523 AKANKSHA  DAS Female No  86 88 UR  25  230.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187240 CHANDRAYEE  SENGUPTA Female No  87 89 UR  10  225.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002385507 ARNAB  MAHATO Male No  88 90 UR  2  223.00  47.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000397296 AYAZ UDDIN MONDAL Male No  89 91 UR  10  221.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826138 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  90  26 92 SC  5  219.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432098 RIYA  DEBNATH Female No  91 93 UR  1  218.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923734 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  92 94 UR  12  218.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000143314 SAMITA  ALI Female No  93 95 UR  6  217.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001455098 SAMPURNA  MAJUMDAR Female No  94 96 UR  15  216.00  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001670424 PREM  NATH Male No  95 97 UR  6  214.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001593946 SANIAKA  KHATUN Female No  96 98 UR  10  213.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - English

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002106451 SOUMI  SARKAR Female No  97  27 99 SC  4  212.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344652 ADITYA  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  98 100 UR  5  208.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287460 ASHISH  DAS Male No  99  28 101 SC  2  202.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792223 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Male No  100  29 102 SC  6  195.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001040469 SAHIN  AKTAR Male No  20  1 1 OBC-A  6  321.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001454118 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  6  1 1 OBC-B  11  347.00  81.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434793 MOJAHIDUR  RAHAMAN Male No  13  2 2 OBC-B  7  333.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434873 ISRAK  SK Male No  16  3 3 OBC-B  7  331.00  70.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326731 TAJESONI  GHOSH Female No  18  4 4 OBC-B  20  322.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876381 PRITY  KUNDU Female No  37  5 5 OBC-B  7  292.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326726 PRITAM  KARMAKAR Male No  48  6 6 OBC-B  16  283.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001836911 KRISHNENDU  MAHATA Male No  53  7 7 OBC-B  11  278.00  72.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031596 TUHIN  GHOSH Male No  56  8 8 OBC-B  8  276.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000528393 SHANTANU  BARDHAN Male No  58  9 9 OBC-B  22  273.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001019575 ANANYA  MALLICK Female No  66  10 10 OBC-B  2  265.00  56.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230570 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  70  11 11 OBC-B  5  258.00  62.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002119963 ASTHA KUMARI RAM Female No  5  1 1 SC  10  348.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464271 SPARSA  BAIN Female No  8  2 2 SC  5  345.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001325672 ANUSHKA  DAS Female No  10  3 3 SC  2  343.00  82.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001579362 VIDHYA  SARKAR Female No  11  4 4 SC  10  339.00  70.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575825 DIYA  DAS Female No  14  5 5 SC  6  332.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596861 RIJUVANI  BISWAS Female No  21  6 6 SC  5  318.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001777285 SNIGDHA  MANDAL Female No  24  7 7 SC  15  314.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157039 PRATYASHA  ROY Female No  30  8 8 SC  13  305.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136282 SUVODIP  SAHA Male No  31  9 9 SC  6  304.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001152028 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  32  10 10 SC  11  303.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001471513 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  33  11 11 SC  17  303.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000460670 RIMI  DAS Female No  34  12 12 SC  17  301.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000712448 PALLABI  DAS Female No  35  13 13 SC  3  300.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002334414 SOUMYADEEP  MONDAL Male No  38  14 14 SC  5  292.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001786672 SAYAN KUMAR DHALI Male No  45  15 15 SC  5  287.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000432324 ARPITA  SIKDAR Female No  47  16 16 SC  2  284.00  70.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001581007 MITA  MONDAL Female No  49  17 17 SC  9  283.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505854 SOURAV  RAY Male No  59  18 18 SC  3  269.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001534146 AYANTIKA  HALDER Female No  60  19 19 SC  13  268.00  63.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000155538 SOUMILI  SIKDAR Female No  61  20 20 SC  4  267.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140850 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  64  21 21 SC  6  265.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000534831 SAYANTIKA  DAS Female No  67  22 22 SC  19  264.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106895 ARKAPARNA  BISWAS Male No  69  23 23 SC  2  260.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509878 SUDIP  SING Male No  73  24 24 SC  4  251.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002302930 KRISHNA RANJEET 

MANDAL

Female No  77  25 25 SC  6  249.00  65.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001826138 MOUMITA  BISWAS Female No  90  26 26 SC  5  219.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002106451 SOUMI  SARKAR Female No  97  27 27 SC  4  212.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000287460 ASHISH  DAS Male No  99  28 28 SC  2  202.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3
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Tie Break 
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A001792223 SUPRIYA  MONDAL Male No  100  29 29 SC  6  195.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index
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Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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A001936061 SURAJIT  HANSDA Male No  1  1 1 ST  8  380.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


